
www.pinzgauerlokalbahn.at

Stops  Outbound Return

Zell am See LB 10.18 17.28

Tischlerhäusl 10.24 17.25

Kitzsteinhornstraße 10.26 17.23

Fürth-Kaprun 10.42 17.12

Piesendorf 10.46 17.05

Niedernsill 11.02 16.47

Uttendorf-Stubachtal 11.19 16.36

Mittersill arr / dep 11.38 16.15

Mittersill dep / arr 12.08 15.45

Bramberg 12.31 15.18

Neukirchen 12.44 15.11

Wald im Pinzgau 12.54 15.01

Krimml Bahnhof (train)          13.02 (arrival)              14.55 (departure)

Krimml Bahnhof (bus)              13.10 (departure)          14.45 (arrival)

Krimml Wasserfälle (bus)          13.16 (arrival)              14.40 (departure)

NICHOLAS STEAM TRAIN
FROM ZELL AM SEE TO KRIMML

PINZGAUER LOKALBAHN

NICHOLAS STEAM TRAIN ON 8 DECEMBER 2018
On 8 December 2018 Nicholas will ride along with the steam train from Zell am See to Krimml and gives little presents to all the kids.

› The steam train may be boarded at all stations and halts
› Tickets are available from the conductor as well as the Customer Center in Mittersill
› Price for adults: euro 36.00
› Price for children (up to age 15): euro 18.00
› Reservations required!

TIMETABLE 8 DECEMBER 2018

INFORMATION AND RESERVATION
Info-Hotline: +43/6562/40600 
pinzgauerlokalbahn@salzburg-ag.at


